
St
ru

žn
á

Ža
lm

an
ov

Pe
klo

No
vá

 Ví
sk

a

Ho
rn

í T
aš

ov
ice

HT
/Z-

B2

X1
.B

.2.

sa
na

ce
 a 

re
ku

ltiv
ac

e k
am

en
olo

mu
 

Ho
rn

í T
aš

ov
ice

 dl
e P

OP
D

HT
/P

-P
1 III/

00
62

8

III/0
062

5a

III/
00

62
5

III/
00

62
6

III/
00

62
5

III/00627

II/6
06

R 6

R 6

III/00812

III/00625

R6

R1

HT
/P

-D
1

HT
/Z-

V1

D1

S/Z
-B

7

S/Z
-B

1

S/Z
-S

3

Ž/Z
-B

2

S/Z
-S

1

S/Z
-B

3

S/Z
-B

2

S/Z
-B

4

Ž/Z
-B

4

Ž/Z
-S

2

Ž/Z
-S

4

Ž/Z
-S

3
Ž/Z

-B
5

S/Z
-B

8
S/Z

-P
1

Ž/Z
-S

1

S/Z
-B

6

S/P
-S

1

S/Z
-S

2

Ž/Z
-R

1

S/P
-S

2

HT
/Z-

B1

Ž/Z
-V

1

Ž/Z
-B

3

Ž/Z
-B

1

S/Z
-O

1

S/P
-B

1

D2

D2

Ž/P
-D

1

HT
/P

-S
1

Ž/Z
-P

1

D2

D2

Ž/Z
-P

2

D2

S/Z
-O

2
S/P

-P
1

HT
/Z-

R1

D2

HT
/P

-S
1

S/Z
-D

1

HT
/P

-S
2

Ž/Z
-P

2

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X2
.2.

X1
.A

.4.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.3.

X1
.A

.3.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.3.

X1
.A

.4.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.4.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.B

.1.

X1
.A

.1. X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.B

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1.A.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.3.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.
X1

.A
.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.
X1

.A
.2.

X1
.A

.1.
X1

.A
.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.B

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.1.

X1
.A

.2.
X1

.A
.2.

X1
.A

.3.

X1
.A

.2.

642

644

646

65
6

662

652

678

684

638

614

694

692

612

616

618

628

65
8

696

636

626

634

624

672

648

698

622

682

708

654

704702

676

674

66
4

712

706

666

686

688

632

668

608

714
716

606

718

676

692

716

694

634

678

62
4

616

66
8

698

698

638

612

648

634

664

672

622

66
4

692

666

656

64
8

698

626

61
8

61
4

66
2

626

674

608

688

672

696

684

668

696

634

622

634

694

61
4

618

674

614

62
8

69
6

646

628

634

672

67
4

614

632

68
6

636

688

692

626

642

654

678

612

628
618

656

638

644

61
2

706

71
2

632

64
6

646

628

668

69
4

622

676

664

622

636

672

658

678

652

65
2

624

69
4

668

608

668

668

642

652

668

622

636

646

648

674

664

628

67
8

674

636

684

682

672

694

624

664

618

674

67
4

65
4

666

654

662

672

694

628

62
6

676

66
4

662

666

62
2

632

658

624

666

686

682

632

622

688

606

648

624

632

684

652

62
4

618

626

676

63
4

636

644

634

646

658

666

702

616

648

668

632

676

624

714

624

70
4

68
8

628

622

682

706

628

616

632

686

612

686

688

662

636
682

614

638

626

634

676

69
6

626

666

65
2

616

696

672

624

674

69
2

61
6

648

626

67
6

684

674

632

63
2

672

674

636

638

676
678

646

644

652

656

668

682

684

686

694

696

698
702

664

692

704

706

70
8

606

604

666

662

658

654

722 724
726

714

688

648

642

602

728

598

712

61
8

718

622624

596

716

608

634

594

74
2

61
4

748

592

752

612

744

75
4

75
6

738

628

736

758

626

74
6

734732

588

762
764

766

616

768

586

692

62
4

718

66
2

648

608

68
8

688

618

664

632

64
6

656

672

712

626

636

668

668

724

646

652

678

662

612

662

606

664

604

648

61
8

608

668

694

664

608

614

648

668

682

66
2

66
4

676

608

658 654

624
616

666

658

626

696

734

688

612

718

636

658

654

592

634

658

644

682

65
4

666

604

666

626

656

668

696

594

684

696

642

668

644

608

668

634

742

728

646

632

65
2

664

682

692

682

612

65
4

642

676

716

646

656

682

684

666

674

654

622

656

618

654

738

722

638

684

654

642

712

66
2

648

676

63
2

662

664

684

652

686

668

652

654

674

646

616

736
678

70
2

648

628

646

64
4

642

638

674

662

65
4

68
6

656

606

714

716

64
8

66
6

638

638

726

632

612

592

612

616

65
6

636

736

654

70
6

642

664

678

61
6

666

688

67
4

658

63
4

67
8

652

666

652

636

656

67
2

678

686

624

70
4

694

622

674

616

616

634

698

656

676

676

618

61
4

696

734

666

64
4

682

66
4

666

656

746

688

606

636

644

738

674

618

626

684

678

684

674

692

658

686

736

662

658

678

676

688

66
4

674

662

652

628

666

684

622

686

644

676

642

654

658

682

638

626

616

656

668

65
8

654

694

654

666

698

682

672

744

66
8

612

612

634

646

676

62
8

662

664

698

598

65
2

656

732

684

674

666

602

678

644

64
4

728

614

67
8

662

684

684

614

644

694

676

596

656

66
6

66
4

692

612

686

608

682

638

648

694

70
2

694

626

61
8

664

67
6

668

65
6

648

686

664

676

738

666

656

694

676

622

646

664

66
8

688

642

636

642

664

686

606

654

624

644

646

68
6

656

692

732

68
6

68
2

652

686

734

672

614

682

622

676

65
8

658

646

662

688
688

61
4

714

678

672

636

672

658

644

666

668

624

674

684

732

646

692

652

598

656

682

672

648

61
4

668

652

666

618

626

612

608
604

606

62
8

592

656

654

632

598

634

622

596

602

616

594

664

666

668

61
4

672

638

576

63
6

644

578

588

676

674
642

582

584

574

58
6

572

646

648

652678

658

568

566

624

662

564

63
6

604

642

586

578

676

578

592

606

582

602

616

614

656

612

624

598

598

592

602

63
2

57
2

592

606

644

582

624

584

602632

608

588

62
6

604
602

622

602

594

604

568

618

618

592

63
4

602

568

606

574 576

584

596

584

586

60
8

622

606

678

628

642

604

588

642

592

606

582

594

572

602

586

638

584

614

578

576

626

606

596

588

578

62
4

582

616

602

576

59
4

58
8

60
4

602

622

616

608

614

608

584

63
8

628

576

572

628

618

636

632

582

626

616

632

614

584

608

588

62
4

602

602

636

596

586

598

644

624

632

654

606

608

59
4

604

612

606

582

598

622

63
4

632

624

63
2

606

588
604

638

636

578

648

578

596

616

642
632 58

4

588

622

604

626

602

614

58
4

658

604

614

626

584

624

612

598

578

60
4

586

602

616

59
8

574

634

604

582

612

636

596

636

592

598

628

626

602

624

634

594

662

582

634

586

608

592

584

638
614

596

594

582

608

584

582

63
4

606

582

618

61
2

58
6

572

604

598

606

652

658

574

566

606

63
8

596

628

646

604

604

594

674

ÚZ
EM

NÍ
 PL

ÁN
 ST

RU
ŽN

Á
čá

st 
od

ův
od

ně
ní

Se
zn

am
 sp

olu
pr

ac
ov

ník
ů:

Ing
.M

.S
trá

ns
ký

 - z
ás

ob
ov

án
í e

l. e
ne

rgi
í

Ing
.J.

Žá
če

k -
 vo

dn
í h

os
po

dá
řst

ví
Ing

.J.
Šin

ták
 - z

ás
ob

ov
án

í p
lyn

em
RN

Dr
. J

.Kř
iva

ne
c -

 Ú
SE

S
I.J

ati
ov

á -
 pr

ác
e s

 G
IS

oz
na

če
ní 

roz
vo

jov
ýc

h z
as

tav
ite

lný
ch

 pl
oc

h a
 pl

oc
h p

řes
tav

by

za
sta

vit
eln

é p
loc

hy
plo

ch
y p

řes
tav

by

S/Z
-B

5

LE
GE

ND
A

plo
ch

y
sta

bil
izo

va
né

hra
nic

e ř
eš

en
éh

o ú
ze

mí
 

hra
nic

e j
ed

no
tliv

ýc
h k

ata
str

áln
ích

 úz
em

í
hra

nic
e  

za
sta

vě
né

ho
 úz

em
í k

 31
.10

.20
12

plo
ch

y
zm

ěn

ve
řej

né
 pr

os
tra

ns
tví

 - v
eře

jná
 ze

leň
 - p

ark

trv
alý

 tra
vn

í p
oro

st

Vy
me

ze
ní 

úz
em

í

Pr
vk

y f
yz

ick
é g

eo
gr

afi
e

oz
na

če
ní 

op
atř

en
í v

 kr
aji

ně
X2

.2.

vý
sa

db
a n

ele
sn

í z
ele

ně
 ja

ko
 so

uč
ás

t Z
PF

vý
sa

db
a n

ele
sn

í z
ele

ně
 ja

ko
 zm

ěn
a Z

PF
 na

 os
tat

ní 
plo

ch
u

PU
PF

L

Ve
ře

jně
 pr

os
pě

šn
á o

pa
tře

ní pro
tie

roz
ní 

op
atř

en
í

pro
tie

roz
ní 

op
atř

en
í a

 za
lož

en
í p

rvk
ů Ú

SE
S

zv
ýš

en
í re

teč
níc

h s
ch

op
no

stí
 úz

em
í a

 za
lož

en
í p

rvk
ů Ú

SE
S

za
lož

en
í p

rvk
ů Ú

SE
S

sn
ižo

vá
ní 

civ
iliz

ač
níc

h v
livů

za
lož

en
í p

rvk
ů Ú

SE
S

rev
ita

liza
ce

 vo
do

teč
e

Pr
os

tup
no

st 
kr

aji
ny

cy
kli

sti
ck

á t
ras

a

oc
hra

nn
é p

ás
mo

 do
pra

vn
í

reg
ist

rov
an

ý v
ýz

na
mn

ý k
raj

inn
ý p

rve
k

CH
OP

AV
 C

he
bs

ká
 pá

ne
v a

 S
lav

ko
vs

ký
 le

s
OP

 II.
stu

pn
ě v

od
áre

ns
ké

 ná
drž

e S
tan

ov
ice

OP
 II.

stu
pn

ě I
IB 

PL
Z L

M 
Ka

rlo
vy

 Va
ry

sta
no

ve
ná

 ak
tiv

ní 
zó

na
 Q

10
0-l

eté
 vo

dy
sta

no
ve

né
 zá

pla
vo

vé
 úz

em
í Q

10
0-l

eté
 vo

dy

ne
mo

vit
á k

ult
urn

í p
am

átk
a

mí
stn

í b
ioc

en
tru

m 
fun

kč
ní

mí
stn

í b
ioc

en
tru

m 
na

vrž
en

é
mí

stn
í b

iok
ori

do
r fu

nk
čn

í
mí

stn
í b

iok
ori

do
r n

av
rže

ný

NA
TU

RA
 20

00
 - E

VL
 D

ou
po

vs
ké

 ho
ry 

CZ
04

24
12

5
NA

TU
RA

 20
00

 - p
tač

í o
bla

st 
Do

up
ov

sk
é h

ory
 C

Z0
41

10
02

oc
hra

né
 pá

sm
o v

oje
ns

ké
ho

 új
ez

du
 H

rad
išt

ě
hra

nic
e v

oje
ns

ké
ho

 új
ez

du
 H

rad
išt

ě

ne
mo

vit
á k

ult
urn

í p
am

átk
a s

 ar
eá

lem

oc
hra

nn
é p

ás
mo

 le
tiš

tě 
Ol

šo
vá

 Vr
ata

sta
bil

izo
va

né
 pl

oc
hy

 v 
ZÚ

Vy
me

ze
ní 

pr
vk

ů Ú
SE

S

orn
á p

ůd
a

mi
mo

les
ní 

ze
leň

vo
dn

í p
loc

hy
 a 

tok
y

za
hra

da
, s

ad

mo
křa

dy

Oc
hr

an
a k

ra
jin

y a
 př

íro
dy

Oc
hr

an
a l

es
a

OP
 le

sa

Oc
hr

an
a n

er
os

tný
ch

 su
ro

vin
do

bý
va

cí 
pro

sto
r

Oc
hr

an
a p

řír
od

níc
h l

éč
ivý

ch
 zd

ro
jů,

 
zd

ro
jů 

př
íro

dn
ích

 m
ine

rál
níc

h v
od

 
a p

řír
od

níc
h l

éč
eb

ný
ch

 lá
zn

í

Oc
hr

an
a p

od
ze

mn
ích

 a 
po

vr
ch

ov
ýc

h v
od

Oc
hr

an
a p

ře
d z

áp
lav

am
i

Ob
ran

a s
tát

u

Oc
hr

an
a p

am
áte

k

vy
bra

né
 m

íst
ní 

ko
mu

nik
ac

e
po

lní
, p

ěš
í a

 le
sn

í c
es

ty

siln
ice

 III
.tří

dy
 a 

vy
bra

né
 m

íst
ní 

ko
mu

nik
ac

e
do

pra
va

 si
lni

čn
í

ve
řej

né
 pr

os
tra

ns
tví

 - k
om

un
ika

čn
í k

ori
do

ry 
a s

hro
ma

žď
ov

ac
í p

loc
hy

ve
řej

né
 pr

os
tra

ns
tví

 - v
eře

jná
 ze

leň
 - o

ch
ran

ná
 a 

izo
lač

ní 
ze

leň

tur
ist

ick
á t

ras
a

OZ
NA

ČE
NÍ

 VE
ŘE

JN
Ě 

PR
OS

PĚ
ŠN

ÝC
H 

OP
AT

ŘE
NÍ

:

X.1
.A

. S
niž

ov
án

í o
hr

ož
en

í v
 úz

em
í z

pů
so

be
né

 
po

vo
dn

ěm
i a

 jin
ým

i p
řír

od
ním

i k
ata

str
of

am
i 

X.1
.B

. S
niž

ov
án

í o
hr

ož
en

í v
 úz

em
í z

pů
so

be
né

 ci
vil

iza
čn

ím
i v

liv
y

X.1
.A

.1.
 - p

rot
ier

oz
ní 

op
atř

en
í - 

vý
sa

db
a m

im
ole

sn
í z

ele
ně

X.1
.B

.1.
 - m

im
ole

sn
í z

ele
ň s

 iz
ola

čn
í fu

nk
cí

X.1
.A

.2.
 - p

rot
ier

oz
ní 

op
atř

en
í - 

za
tra

vn
ěn

í o
rné

 pů
dy

X.1
.A

.3.
 - p

rot
ier

oz
ní 

op
atř

en
í - 

za
les

ně
ní

X.1
.A

.4.
 - z

vy
šo

vá
ní 

ret
eč

níc
h s

ch
op

os
tí ú

ze
mí

X2
. O

pa
tře

ní 
k o

ch
ran

ě  
ne

bo
 ro

zv
oji

 př
íro

dn
ího

 dě
dic

tví
X2

.2.
 - z

alo
že

ní 
prv

ků
 Ú

SE
S

X.1
.B

.2.
 - s

an
ac

e a
 re

ku
ltiv

ac
e k

am
en

olo
mu

 H
orn

í T
aš

ov
ice

 dl
e P

OP
D

sa
na

ce
 ru

še
ný

ch
 čá

stí
 si

lni
c s

ou
vis

ejí
cíc

h 
s n

áv
rhe

m 
ryc

hlo
stn

í k
om

un
ika

ce
 R

6

SC
HÉ

M
A

vý
hra

dn
í lo

žis
ko

 ne
ros

tný
ch

 su
rov

in 
- b

ila
nc

ov
an

é

Re
kr

ea
čn

í v
yu

žit
í ú

ze
mí

 plo
ch

y o
bč

an
sk

éh
o v

yb
av

en
í - 

sp
ort

plo
ch

y r
ek

rea
ce

 in
div

idu
áln

í p
ob

yto
vá

ob
ča

ns
ké

 vy
ba

ve
ní 

- a
gro

tur
ist

ika

plo
ch

y
sta

bil
izo

va
né

plo
ch

y
zm

ěn

R1

úz
em

ní
rez

erv
y hra

nic
e a

 oz
na

če
ní 

úz
em

níc
h r

ez
erv

do
pra

va
 si

lni
čn

í - 
sp

ec
ific

ká

Mí
stn

í z
ájm

y -
 po

kra
čo

vá
ní

Síd
lo 

Ža
lm

an
ov

* Z
as

tav
ite

lné
 pl

oc
hy

Plo
ch

y b
yd

len
í

Ž/Z
-B

1 –
 pr

olu
ka

 v 
ZÚ

 ve
 vý

ch
od

ní 
čá

sti
 sí

dla
 - B

V
Ž/Z

-B
2 –

 pl
oc

ha
 na

 se
ve

rov
ýc

ho
dn

ím
 ok

raj
i s

ídl
a m

ez
i p

růj
ez

dn
ou

 si
lni

cí 
a n

av
rže

ný
m 

pa
rke

m 
– B

V
Ž/Z

-B
3 –

 pl
oc

ha
 na

 vý
ch

od
ním

 ok
raj

i s
ídl

a u
 pr

ůje
zd

né
 si

lni
ce

 – 
BV

Ž/Z
-B

4 –
 pl

oc
ha

 na
 se

ve
rní

m 
ok

raj
i s

ídl
a –

 BV
Ž/Z

-B
5 –

 pl
oc

ha
 na

 se
ve

rov
ýc

ho
dn

ím
 ok

raj
i s

ídl
a v

ýc
ho

dn
ě a

 již
ně

 od
 na

vrž
en

éh
o p

ark
u –

 BV

Plo
ch

y r
ek

rea
ce

Ž/Z
-R

1 –
 pl

oc
ha

 u 
ryb

ník
a j

ižn
ě p

od
 Ža

lm
an

ov
em

 - R
I

Plo
ch

y v
eře

jný
ch

 pr
os

tra
ns

tví
Ž/Z

-P
1 –

 ve
řej

né
 pr

os
tra

ns
tví

 s 
mí

stn
í k

om
un

ika
cí 

s v
az

bo
u n

a p
rům

ys
lov

ou
 zó

nu
 – 

PV
k

Ž/Z
-P

2 –
 ve

řej
né

 pr
os

tra
ns

tví
 s 

mí
stn

í k
om

un
ika

cí 
jak

o r
ek

on
str

uk
ce

 po
lní

ch
 ce

st 
v o

by
tné

 pl
oš

e Ž
/Z-

B5
 – 

PV
k

Plo
ch

y s
mí

še
né

 ob
ytn

é
Ž/Z

-S
1 –

 pl
oc

ha
 na

 se
ve

roz
áp

ad
ním

 ok
raj

i s
ídl

a p
ři s

jez
du

 do
 sí

dla
 z 

R6
 – 

SV
Ž/Z

-S
2 –

 pl
oc

ha
 na

 jih
oz

áp
ad

ním
 ok

raj
i s

ídl
a m

ez
i p

růj
ez

dn
ou

 si
lni

cí 
a R

6 –
 SK

Ž/Z
-S

3 –
 pl

oc
ha

 na
 vý

ch
od

ním
 ok

raj
i v

ýro
bn

í z
ón

y –
 SV

Ž/Z
-S

4 –
 pl

oc
ha

 jih
ov

ýc
ho

dn
ě o

d v
ýro

bn
í z

ón
y –

 SV

Plo
ch

y v
ýro

by
 a 

sk
lad

ov
án

í
Ž/Z

-V
1 –

 ro
zš

íře
ní 

ze
mě

dě
lsk

é f
arm

y -
 VZ

* P
loc

hy
 př

es
tav

by
Plo

ch
y d

op
rav

ní 
inf

ras
tru

ktu
ry

Ž/P
-D

1 –
 do

pro
vo

dn
á s

iln
ice

 II/
60

6 -
 D

S1

SE
ZN

AM
 Ú

ZE
MN

ÍC
H 

RE
ZE

RV
R1

 - ú
ze

mn
í re

ze
rva

 pr
o b

yd
len

í z
áp

ad
ně

 od
 ob

ce
 St

ruž
ná

 – 
BV

SE
ZN

AM
 R

OZ
VO

JO
VÝ

CH
 ZA

ST
AV

ITE
LN

ÝC
H 

PL
OC

H 
A 

PL
OC

H 
PŘ

ES
TA

VB
Y

Na
dm

íst
ní 

zá
jm

y
* Z

as
tav

ite
lné

 pl
oc

hy

Plo
ch

y d
op

rav
ní 

inf
ras

tru
ktu

ry
D1

 – 
ko

rid
or 

pro
 př

elo
žk

u s
iln

ice
 I/2

0 v
 ús

ek
u Ž

alm
an

ov
 – 

To
už

im
 - D

S1
D2

 – 
ryc

hlo
stn

í s
iln

ice
 R

6 s
e v

še
mi

 so
uv

ise
jíc

ím
i in

ve
sti

ce
mi

 dl
e Ú

R 
– D

S1

Mí
stn

í z
ájm

y
Ob

ec
 St

ru
žn

á
* Z

as
tav

ite
lné

 pl
oc

hy
Plo

ch
y b

yd
len

í
S/Z

-B
1 –

 pl
oc

hy
 na

 jih
ov

ýc
ho

dn
ím

 ok
raj

i o
bc

e m
ez

i z
ám

ec
ko

u z
ah

rad
ou

 a 
pří

jez
do

vo
u 

siln
icí

 do
 ob

ce
 – 

BV
S/Z

-B
2 –

 pl
oc

ha
 na

 již
ním

 ok
raj

i o
bc

e v
ýc

ho
dn

ě o
d p

říje
zd

ov
é s

iln
ice

 do
 ob

ce
 – 

BV
S/Z

-B
3 –

 pl
oc

ha
 na

 vý
ch

od
ním

 ok
raj

i o
bc

e –
 BV

S/Z
-B

4 –
 pl

oc
ha

 v 
ce

ntr
áln

í p
olo

ze
 u 

no
vé

 M
Š –

 BV
S/Z

-B
6 –

 pl
oc

ha
 v 

ce
ntr

áln
í p

olo
ze

 - B
V

S/Z
-B

7 –
 pl

oc
ha

 na
 se

ve
rní

m 
ok

raj
i o

bc
e –

 BV
S/Z

-B
8 –

 pl
oc

ha
 zá

pa
dn

ě u
 na

vrž
en

éh
o s

po
rto

viš
tě 

s p
ark

em
 – 

BV

Plo
ch

y o
bč

an
sk

éh
o v

yb
av

en
í

S/Z
-O

1 –
 sp

ort
ov

išt
ě u

 hř
bit

ov
a –

 O
S

S/Z
-O

2 –
 ro

zš
íře

ní 
hřb

ito
va

 - O
H

Plo
ch

y v
eře

jný
ch

 pr
os

tra
ns

tví
 

S/Z
-P

1 –
 pl

oc
ha

 ve
řej

né
ho

 pr
os

tra
ns

tví
 s 

ve
řej

no
u z

ele
ní 

ch
ara

kte
ru 

pa
rku

 se
ve

rně
 u 

hřb
ito

va
 – 

PV
z1

Plo
ch

y s
mí

še
né

 ob
ytn

é
S/Z

-S
1 –

 pl
oc

ha
 na

 jih
oz

áp
ad

ním
 ok

raj
i o

bc
e p

od
él 

siln
ice

 – 
SV

S/Z
-S

2 –
 pl

oc
ha

 na
 vý

ch
od

ním
 ok

raj
i o

bc
e –

 SK
S/Z

-S
3 –

 pl
oc

ha
 již

ně
 u 

na
vrž

en
éh

o s
po

rto
viš

tě 
– S

V 

Plo
ch

y d
op

rav
ní 

inf
ras

tru
ktu

ry
S/Z

-D
1 –

 ce
ntr

áln
í p

ark
ov

išt
ě u

 na
vrž

en
éh

o s
po

rto
viš

tě 
a h

řbi
tov

a -
 D

S

* P
loc

hy
 př

es
tav

by
Plo

ch
y b

yd
len

í
S/P

-B
1 –

 př
es

tav
ba

 ce
ntr

áln
í č

ás
ti v

ýro
bn

í z
ón

y v
e S

tru
žn

é -
 BV

Plo
ch

y v
eře

jný
ch

 pr
os

tra
ns

tví
 

S/P
-P

1 –
 př

es
tav

ba
 vý

ch
od

ní 
čá

sti
 vý

rob
ní 

zó
ny

 St
ruž

ná
 na

 ve
řej

né
 pr

os
tra

ns
tví

 
s v

eře
jno

u z
ele

ní 
ch

ara
kte

ru 
pa

rku
 – 

PV
z1

Plo
ch

y s
mí

še
né

 ob
ytn

é
S/P

-S
1 –

 př
es

tav
ba

 vý
ch

od
ní 

čá
sti

 vý
rob

ní 
zó

ny
 St

ruž
ná

 – 
SC

S/P
-S

2 –
 př

es
tav

ba
 ce

ntr
áln

í č
ás

ti v
ýro

bn
í z

ón
y S

tru
žn

á –
 SV

Síd
lo 

Ho
rn

í T
aš

ov
ice

* Z
as

tav
ite

lné
 pl

oc
hy

Plo
ch

y b
yd

len
í

HT
/Z-

B1
 – 

plo
ch

a v
 se

ve
rní

 čá
sti

 sí
dla

 na
 pr

av
ém

 bř
eh

u L
om

nic
ké

ho
 po

tok
a –

 BV
HT

/Z-
B2

 – 
plo

ch
a b

yd
len

í n
a j

ižn
ím

 ok
raj

i s
ídl

a –
 BV

Plo
ch

y r
ek

rea
ce

HT
/Z-

R1
 – 

plo
ch

a v
 již

ní 
čá

sti
 sí

dla
 na

 pr
av

ém
 bř

eh
u L

om
nic

ké
ho

 po
tok

a –
 R

I

Plo
ch

y v
ýro

by
 a 

sk
lad

ov
án

í
HT

/Z-
V1

 – 
plo

ch
a n

a z
áp

ad
ě s

ídl
a –

 VD
 

* P
loc

hy
 př

es
tav

by
Plo

ch
y v

eře
jný

ch
 pr

os
tra

ns
tví

 
HT

/P-
P1

 – 
ve

řej
né

 pr
os

tra
ns

tví
 s 

ve
řej

no
u z

ele
ní 

s o
ch

ran
no

u a
 iz

ola
čn

í fu
nk

cí 
při

    
Lo

mn
ick

ém
 po

tok
u –

 PV
z3

Plo
ch

y s
mí

še
né

 ob
ytn

é
HT

/P-
S1

 – 
pře

sta
vb

a a
reá

lu 
ne

fun
kč

ní 
ze

mě
dě

lsk
é f

arm
y n

a s
ev

ero
vý

ch
od

ním
 ok

raj
i 

síd
la 

- S
V

HT
/P-

S2
 - p

řes
tav

ba
 sk

lad
u v

 ce
ntr

u s
ídl

a -
 SV

Plo
ch

y d
op

rav
ní 

inf
ras

tru
ktu

ry

HT
/P-

D1
 - d

op
rov

od
ná

 si
lni

ce
 II/

60
6 -

 D
S1

ve
do

uc
í p

roj
ek

tan
t

Ing
.ar

ch
.A

.K
as

ko
vá

Kr
aj

Ob
ec

 s 
roz

š.p
ůs

ob
.

ob
sa

h ÚZ
EM

NÍ
 PL

ÁN
 ST

RU
ŽN

Á
čá

st 
od

ův
od

ně
ní

Kr
aji

na
 - s

tru
ktu

ra
 kr

aji
ny

, je
jí u

žív
án

í a
 oc

hr
an

a

od
po

vě
dn

ý p
roj

ek
tan

t
Ing

.ar
ch

.A
.K

as
ko

vá
kre

slil
I.J

ati
ov

á

da
tum

stu
pe

ň

č.z
ak

.
vý

kre
s č

ísl
o

mě
řítk

o

XI.
/20

12
Úz

em
ní 

plá
n

60
03

 - V
.

A.
2.

1:5
 00

0

Ka
rlo

va
rs

ký
K.

Va
ry

St
ru

žn
á

Ma
gis

trá
t m

ěs
ta 

K.
Va

ry
Ob

ec
Po

řiz
ov

ate
l

SC
HÉ

M
A

ZÁ
ZN

AM
 O

 Ú
ČI

NN
OS

TI
Úz

em
ní 

plá
n S

tru
žn

á
Sp

ráv
ní 

org
án

:
Za

stu
pit

els
tvo

 ob
ce 

Str
už

ná

Jm
én

o a
 př

íjm
en

í
op

ráv
ně

né
 os

ob
y p

oři
zo

va
tel

e:

In
g. 

ar
ch

. I
ren

a V
ác

lav
íčk

ov
á

ve
do

uc
í o

dd
. ú

řad
 úz

em
níh

o 
plá

no
vá

ní,
 od

bo
r Ú

ÚP
 a 

SÚ
Ma

gis
trá

t m
ěst

a K
arl

ov
y V

ary

Čí
slo

 je
dn

ací
:

Da
tum

 vy
dá

ní:
Da

tum
 na

by
tí ú

čin
no

sti
:

SÚ
/20

51
/08

/G
ie

Ot
isk

 úř
ed

níh
o r

azí
tka

:
Po

dp
is o

prá
vn

ěn
é o

sob
y:

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

po
dp

is

 

20
.12

.20
12

13
.1.

20
13


